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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

208 - 400m Wanita DIAMOND - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 55.75 Chelsea Cassiofea Aveci Bopulas UMS 0000
National Record NR 51.80 Shereen Vallabouy 2023

Heat 1 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 450 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 58.68   Q

2 405 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY KKMAS 61.99   Q

3 492 NIVASHINI NICOLE A/P MICHAEL UPNM 65.47   Q

4 440 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 66.49   q

5 525 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 69.91   q

6 428 BALQIS FARISYA BINTI SHAUFIK RIZANI UIAM 71.47  

Heat 2 Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 456 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS UMS 61.88   Q

2 504 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 63.82   Q

3 402 TEOH YU-EN HELP 67.91   Q

4 444 ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 70.27  

5 427 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 71.16  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024

Power by IGIS

400m Wanita DIAMOND
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 450 CHELSEA CASSIOPEA EVALI BOPULAS UMS 58.68 Q

2 2 456 FRENYNILA SHERLY LUCIUS UMS 61.88 Q

3 1 405 DANEA HUMAIRAH BINTI SHARYMAN SUFRY KKMAS 61.99 Q

4 2 504 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDULLAH UPSI 63.82 Q

5 1 492 NIVASHINI NICOLE A/P MICHAEL UPNM 65.47 Q

6 1 440 SITI SUWAIBAH BT ABDUL MANAF UKM 66.49 q

7 2 402 TEOH YU-EN HELP 67.91 Q

8 1 525 NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 69.91 q

9 2 444 ANIS NAZIHA BINTI NASRON UM 70.27

10 2 427 AMYLIA NATASHA BINTI SAIRU UIAM 71.16

11 1 428 BALQIS FARISYA BINTI SHAUFIK RIZANI UIAM 71.47


